
Budget Estimates timetable 2008-2009 
**Final as at 24 September 2008 

Monday 13 October 

Time Portfolio GPSC Room 

9:15 am-11 am Roads  1 814/815 

11:15 am-1 pm Ports and Waterways 1 814/815 

9:15 am-1 pm Health, Central Coast 2 Jubilee 

2 pm-4:30 pm Finance, Infrastructure, Regulatory Reform 1 814/815 

4:45 pm-6 pm The Legislature 1 814/815 

2 pm-4:30 pm Ageing, Disability Services 2 Jubilee 

4:45 pm-6 pm Aboriginal Affairs 2 Jubilee 

Tuesday 14 October 

Time Portfolio GPSC Room 

9:15 am-1 pm Treasury 1 814/815 

9:15 am-11:45 am Local Government 3 Jubilee 

12 noon-1 pm Mental Health 3 Jubilee 

2 pm-5 pm Premier 1 814/815 

5:15 pm-6 pm Arts 1 814/815 

2 pm-4 pm Police 3 Jubilee 

4:15 pm-5 pm Lands 3 Jubilee 

5:15 pm-6 pm Emergency Services 3 Jubilee 



Wednesday 15 October 

Time Portfolio GPSC Room 

9:15 am-1 pm Education and Training 2 814/815 

9:15 am-1 pm Transport, Illawarra 4 Jubilee 

2 pm-2:45 pm Women 2 814/815 

3 pm-6 pm Community Services 2 814/815 

2 pm-6 pm Planning, Redfern Waterloo 4 Jubilee 

Thursday 16 October 

Time Portfolio GPSC Room 

9:15 am-1 pm Fair Trading, Citizenship 4 Jubilee 

9:15 am-11:45 

am 

Climate Change and the Environment 5 814/815 

12 noon-1 pm Commerce 5 814/815 

2 pm-3:45 pm Small Business, Science & Medical Research 4 Jubilee 

4 pm-6 pm Tourism, Hunter 4 Jubilee 

2 pm-6:30 pm Primary Industries, Mineral Resources 5 814/815 

Friday 17 October 

Time Portfolio GPSC Room 

9:15 am-1 pm Attorney General, Justice, Industrial Relations 3 814/815 

9:15 am-11:15 

am 

Energy 5 Jubilee 

11:30 am-1 pm State Development 5 Jubilee 

2 pm-4 pm Gaming and Racing, Sport and Recreation 3 814/815 

4:15 pm-6 pm Juvenile Justice, Volunteering, Youth 3 814/815 

2 pm-4:15 pm Water, Rural Affairs, Regional Development 5 Jubilee 

4:30 pm-6 pm Housing, Western Sydney 5 Jubilee 

 



Timetable by Committee 

General Purpose Standing Committee No. 1 
Date Time Portfolio Room 

13 October 9:15 am-11 am Roads 814/815 

13 October 11:15 am-1 pm Ports and Waterways 814/815 

13 October 2 pm-4:30 pm Finance, Infrastructure, Regulatory Reform 814/815 

13 October 4:45 pm-6 pm The Legislature 814/815 

14 October 9:15 am-1 pm Treasury 814/815 

14 October 2 pm-5 pm Premier 814/815 

14 October 5:15 pm- 6pm Arts 814/815 

 

General Purpose Standing Committee No. 2 
Date Time Portfolio Room 

13 October 9:15 am-1 pm Health, Central Coast Jubilee 

13 October 2 pm-4:30 pm Ageing, Disability Services Jubilee 

13 October 4:45 pm-6 pm Aboriginal Affairs Jubilee 

15 October 9:15 am-1 pm Education and Training 814/815 

15 October 2 pm-2:45 pm Women 814/815 

15 October 3 pm-6 pm Community Services 814/815 



General Purpose Standing Committee No. 3 
Date Time Portfolio Room 

14 October 9:15 am-11:45 am Local Government Jubilee 

14 October 12 noon-1 pm Mental Health Jubilee 

14 October 2 pm-4 pm Police Jubilee 

14 October 4:15 pm-5 pm Lands Jubilee 

14 October 5:15 pm-6 pm Emergency Services Jubilee 

17 October 9:15 am-1 pm Attorney General, Justice, Industrial 

Relations 

814/815 

17 October 2 pm-4 pm Gaming and Racing, Sport and Recreation 814/815 

17 October 4:15 pm-6 pm Juvenile Justice, Volunteering, Youth 814/815 

 

General Purpose Standing Committee No. 4 
Date Time Portfolio Room 

15 October 9:15 am-1 pm Transport, Illawarra Jubilee 

15 October 2 pm-6 pm  Planning, Redfern Waterloo Jubilee 

16 October 9:15 am-1 pm Fair Trading, Citizenship Jubilee 

16 October 2 pm-3:45 pm Small Business, Science and Medical 

Research 

Jubilee 

16 October 4 pm-6 pm Tourism, Hunter Jubilee 



General Purpose Standing Committee No. 5 
Date Time Portfolio Room 

16 October 9:15 am-11:45 am Climate Change and the Environment 814/815 

16 October 12 noon-1 pm Commerce 814/815 

16 October 2 pm-6:30 pm Primary Industries, Mineral Resources 814/815 

17 October  9:15 am-11:15 am Energy Jubilee 

17 October 11:30 am-1 pm State Development Jubilee 

17 October 2 pm-4:15 pm Water, Rural Affairs, Regional 

Development 

Jubilee 

17 October 4:30 pm-6 pm Housing, Western Sydney Jubilee 
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